Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
July 15, 2019
Technical Information Bulletin
LED High Bay Bell Shape
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
Date: Name of distributor:
In hands date of project: Client #:
Project name/Number: Name of end user:
Order code: 67136
Description: HBB/S4/ACC/ALR60/PRO/STD
UPC: 69549671362
Case quantity: 10
Size in. (mm): Dia: 15 3/4 x H: 5 3/16 (400 x 132)
Type: Reflector
Beam angle (°): 60
Finish: Silver Aluminum
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
COMPATIBLE WITH
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
ø 15 3/4" (400 mm)
 5
 3
/1
6"
 (1
32
 m
m
)
ø
8
11
/3
2"
 (2
12
 m
m
)
ø 7 7/8"
(200 mm)
67125 HBB/S4/200-480/300W/40K/CL/PRO/STD
67126 HBB/S4/200-480/300W/50K/CL/PRO/STD
67113 HBB/S4/200-480/100W/40K/FR/PRO/STD
67114 HBB/S4/200-480/100W/50K/FR/PRO/STD
67117 HBB/S4/200-480/150W/40K/FR/PRO/STD
67118 HBB/S4/200-480/150W/50K/FR/PRO/STD
67121 HBB/S4/200-480/200W/40K/FR/PRO/STD
67122 HBB/S4/200-480/200W/50K/FR/PRO/STD
67111 HBB/S4/100-277/100W/40K/FR/PRO/STD
67112 HBB/S4/100-277/100W/50K/FR/PRO/STD
67115 HBB/S4/100-277/150W/40K/FR/PRO/STD
67116 HBB/S4/100-277/150W/50K/FR/PRO/STD
67119 HBB/S4/100-277/200W/40K/FR/PRO/STD
67120 HBB/S4/100-277/200W/50K/FR/PRO/STD
67123 HBB/S4/100-277/300W/40K/CL/PRO/STD
67124 HBB/S4/100-277/300W/50K/CL/PRO/STD
Order
code
Description Order
code
Description